
Norrländska Elitbrottningarna 2018

Umeå, 20.-2018-10-21

Klass

Kv Ungdom / Cadet W
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

53kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5
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Nordisk

1 Ellen Östman Husum IF BK
VPO 4:2

32
VPO 7:0

33 ÖS
 2  6  0  0  11 1

2 Tilda Svensson Härnösands Brottarklubb
4:00

11 ÖS
VPO 8:0

33
 1  4  0  0  10 2

3 Paulinn Backman Härnösands Brottarklubb
ÖS

4:00

01
4:00

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3
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